FINANCIAL SERVICES OMBUDSMAN’S BUREAU

FUNDING REQUIREMENT 2012

Funding Requirement
Finance required
Surplus carried forward
Non Cash items (depreciation)
Levy amount for all categories

Expected surplus brought forward

Financial Services Ombudsman

Funding Allocation

Life Assurance

General Insurance
Credit Institutions

Credit Unions
Stockbrokers

Other Regulated Entities

2012

1,460,000
1,579,000
1,259,000
534,000
145,000
367,400

5,344,400

6,324,400

-900,000

-80,000

5,344,400

Nil

2011

978,000
1,156,000
834,000
355,000
99,000
283,000

3,705,000



